
2010 Raglan Rocx Waipa Ranui Sat 23rd Jan 2010

6:22:45 PM Report Generated: Sat 23rd Jan 2010 at 18:22:41

Race: 4 Hour Grade: --All--

-- ALL CLASSES -- -- ALL MAKES --

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Time

Paul Whibley / Adam Reeves 1 36:31 34:33 33:17 32:25 34:24 34:20 32:41 32:18 04:30:29

Michael Vining 114 37:41 34:46 34:50 34:28 34:34 34:38 34:03 04:05:00

Luke Ramsey / Jason Moorefield 3 38:43 34:31 35:56 35:35 33:19 32:44 35:38 04:06:26

Chris Singleton 289 38:15 34:26 34:41 34:20 34:47 34:26 36:03 04:06:58

John Sharland / Scott Birch 223 39:06 36:08 36:31 35:35 36:09 35:02 36:56 04:15:27

Jim Orton / Boyd Carlson 72 40:08 36:57 36:20 35:42 35:26 35:58 35:46 04:16:17

Phil Singleton / Craig Cameron 159 38:11 34:15 40:22 37:48 34:50 35:07 37:44 04:18:17

Reece Burgess / Scott Barr-Smith 112 37:14 34:33 48:39 34:36 33:10 36:01 35:05 04:19:18

Conrad Edwards 13 39:50 36:30 36:01 35:40 36:34 37:06 38:23 04:20:04

Mark Penny / Ilana Wilks 2 38:09 35:03 43:17 34:35 32:55 43:05 34:24 04:21:28

Paul Slater / Cam Downing 929 42:03 37:22 36:42 37:21 37:41 37:21 36:44 04:25:14

Sam Speedy / Daniel Hoskins 141 38:49 37:29 40:02 38:36 35:59 36:40 37:41 04:25:16

Matthew Fergusen / Wayne Peake 333 41:24 38:23 39:10 37:27 36:36 36:56 37:31 04:27:27

Jason Wainwright / Kevin Hughes 586 39:53 40:00 37:59 36:17 38:07 37:36 37:50 04:27:42

Sam Brown / Stefan Cook 68 39:26 35:45 34:50 41:09 34:56 33:55 48:34 04:28:35

Andrew Gaddes / Graeme Goodwright 9 43:11 38:50 38:08 37:04 35:49 38:03 37:37 04:28:42

Mark Fuller / Phil Swann 195 39:14 41:24 36:39 40:18 36:19 39:59 36:05 04:29:58

Dean Goodwright / Matthew Vining 199 42:59 38:01 34:52 36:20 34:58 48:27 37:11 04:32:48

Karl & Mac Aitchison 5 42:35 38:45 38:35 38:01 37:47 38:57 38:14 04:32:54

Andy Thorburn / Kelvin Collett 16 43:13 37:51 40:09 37:35 38:42 38:00 37:30 04:33:00

Tim Gleeson / Roger Russell 492 43:05 40:28 37:46 37:43 37:41 38:48 37:50 04:33:21

Ross Brown / Michael Sanson 14 42:41 40:04 38:36 38:57 37:45 39:11 38:07 04:35:21

Paul Davis / Steve Curin 121 41:40 40:58 38:11 40:34 38:53 37:27 42:51 04:40:34

Simon Lansdaal 213 40:11 37:05 36:08 38:08 43:24 38:51 01:03:02 04:56:49

Greg McWhannell / Gary Richardson 27 43:22 41:37 41:01 38:50 38:46 37:45 04:01:21

Greg Bevin / Sarah Fox 7 41:26 37:10 45:49 36:30 36:39 44:36 04:02:10

Hayden McGovern / Robbie Barrowcliffe 37 43:17 44:37 38:03 40:39 37:25 42:14 04:06:15

Dave Stuart / Grant Totman 4 45:28 41:00 40:06 39:23 42:03 39:46 04:07:46

Russell Vining / John McAlister 117 44:36 43:14 39:58 40:27 41:06 41:52 04:11:13

Drew Cocker 61 44:42 41:55 41:14 41:12 43:10 40:21 04:12:34

David Evington 10 44:46 41:10 40:36 44:29 41:09 41:05 04:13:15

Jan-Maree Pool / Colin Box 111 44:29 48:11 38:11 38:34 44:27 39:25 04:13:17

Ben Lightfoot / Curtis Hanna 147 48:25 41:12 38:47 39:04 46:31 39:47 04:13:46

Andrew Greenhalgh 8 49:06 41:49 41:58 41:03 42:23 39:39 04:15:58

Jane Roberts / Cameron Birch 115 41:57 37:23 53:21 37:23 37:20 49:06 04:16:30

Julian Davison / Hamish Bryant 6 43:20 46:23 39:26 44:17 39:59 43:11 04:16:36

Richard Crapcott / David Whiteman 17 48:59 40:46 43:19 40:04 43:33 40:33 04:17:14

Josh Crawford 969 45:04 42:28 42:07 42:18 44:15 41:58 04:18:10

Andrew Barker / Peter Vander Pool 25 50:59 39:49 38:56 43:48 44:24 40:18 04:18:14

Alan & Michael Strong 131 43:08 39:57 39:54 56:34 40:31 41:02 04:21:06

Adam Benefield / Gareth Billing 127 44:49 39:54 48:52 46:42 41:18 42:46 04:24:21

Jessica Dunn / Aaron Schreurs 104 45:51 53:02 39:56 38:27 51:41 39:21 04:28:18

Doug Johnston / Sam White 15 45:47 42:10 41:30 55:04 40:58 42:59 04:28:28

Luke Kennedy / Mark MacKie 88 46:36 40:48 42:30 55:03 42:45 41:32 04:29:14

Andrew Findlay / Jonathon Schick 44 44:34 45:06 42:37 44:24 43:48 49:41 04:30:10

Graham Ramsey / Andrew Smith 23 46:34 45:16 39:48 55:19 41:01 47:59 04:35:57



Tony Coyle / Hamish Burdon 22 48:46 44:43 45:41 42:19 45:42 50:52 04:38:03

Karl Rear / Kirk Fleming 11 44:39 47:31 40:23 45:51 55:54 49:09 04:43:27

James Fowlie 283 50:26 44:26 44:54 49:00 47:38 48:12 04:44:36

Bruce Downing / Rory Herbert 306 49:46 48:24 50:38 45:46 44:50 46:06 04:45:30

David Haskew / Gareth Williams 692 46:39 49:41 43:14 52:55 47:23 49:51 04:49:43

Brandon Given / Malcolm Given 12 36:58 55:14 39:45 36:01 35:32 03:23:30

Craig Hill / Nathan Hill 119 46:41 43:56 42:12 41:58 41:42 03:36:29

Daryl Breen 594 51:54 47:18 45:20 44:34 52:24 04:01:30

Gordon Thomson / Craig Dalton 500 48:32 50:15 43:59 57:46 43:38 04:04:10

Ryan Breen 915 48:48 42:43 44:57 44:04 01:15:40 04:16:12

Campbell Hammond 175 53:14 44:52 01:02:28 56:18 46:47 04:23:39

Deane Paton 51 54:21 53:08 54:45 50:21 57:04 04:29:39

Troy Morrison / Simon Walker 21 57:00 01:07:13 55:59 51:22 58:34 04:50:08

Spencer Raynes 101 01:01:50 56:51 59:34 58:42 59:09 04:56:06

Lachlan Bowers / Regan Hose 310 43:24 51:06 39:21 38:55 02:52:46

Morgan Edwards 31 01:07:01 50:28 55:14 59:47 03:52:30

Hayden Parkes / Murray Clifford 30 54:47 01:37:23 45:56 56:50 04:14:56

Michelle Gaskell / Toni-Maree Hancock 116 01:16:08 01:16:08 02:32:16

Mark Bon 19 51:56 00:51:56

Shaun Gaskell 904 01:06:53 01:06:53

Bike LapTime Total

Export as Excel


